
Short Mat 2023-2024.   STEWARDS ROTA

Day Date Team Opponents H/A Time Steward 1 Steward 2

Thu 26/10/2023 G Norfolk Tigers (K.O. Cup) H C.Matthews T. Matthews

Tue 14/11/2023 M Norfolk Lions H E. Buckler S. Wiseman

Sun 19/11/2023 F Thakeham H S. Whitehead R. Whitehand

Sat 25/11/2023 F Yapton H J. Kinnard C. Kinnard

Sun 26/11/2023 F Midhurst Eagles H B. Whittaker C. Whittaker

Thu 30/11/2023 F East Preston H M. Stephens A. Olliver

Sat 02/12/2023 F Littlehampton H R. Cooper J. Cooper

Thu 07/12/2023 M Norfolk Tigers H C. Halfpenny D. Rolland

Thu 11/01/2024 S East Preston Blue H R. Hart R. Spears

Sat 13/01/2024 M Fittleworth Bears H J. Tinkler D. Tinkler

Mon 22/01/2024 S Goodwood Hurricanes H M. Harris S. Harris

Sun 28/01/2024 S Midhurst Eagles H H. Taylor M. Taylor

Wed 31/01/2024 F Wisborough Green H D. Stevens V . Stevens

Sat 03/02/2024 F West Chiltington H E. Mackelworth V. Maher

Sun 18/02/2024 S Fittleworth Swans H K. Mann D. Mann

Tue 27/02/2024 M Infinity H 7pm T. Pikett R. Pikett

Sat 02/03/2024 F Clapham & Patching H M. Denyer D. Parkes

Tue 05/03/2024 S Crablands Avocets H G. Mills M. La Forêt

Tue 12/03/2024 M Southbourne H 7pm A. Emery M. Beech

Fri 22/03/2024 F Donnington H 7pm D. Wells S. Wells

Date: CLEANING ROTA
13/10/2023 P. Stevens S. Stevens

27/10/2023 P. Vinten E. Walmsley

10/11/2023 M. Boyce R. Phelps

24/11/2023 P. Gear M. Blampied

08/12/2023 E. Dobson B. Dobson

22/12/2023

05/01/2024 E. Coker S. Coker

19/01/2024 K. Moxley K. Blackley

02/02/2024 N. Burwell M. Burwell

16/02/2024 L. Lock C. Lock

01/03/2024 S. Andersson B. Anderson

15/03/2024 C. Matthews T. Matthews


